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Georgia Polling

Executive Summary

Kaplan Strategies, a nonpartisan research firm, conducted this random survey. The survey was
collected from an online panel of cell phone users and interactive voice responses. The results are
weighted by demographic voting characteristics. Statistical figures for the report are as follows:

Sample size: 431

Period of sample: 5/7/2022 - 5/13/2022

Margin of error: +4.7%

Target population: Likely Georgia Republican Primary voters
Reporting of full crosstabs: Available upon request

1) Do you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable
view of Donald Trump?

Q1: Trump

Very favorable
Somewhat favorable I ? 1 %
Somewhat unfavorable = 6%

Ve unfavorableFS"/
i UncertainiV7 °
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69%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q1: Somewhat 3% 20% 21% 20% 20% 22%
TRUMPOPINION favorable

Somewhat 12% 0% 4% 11% 5% 7%

unfavorable

Uncertain 2% 0% 0% 1% 0% 1%

Very favorable 50% 66% 67% 64% 70%  58%

Very 2% 14% 8% 4% 4%  12%

unfavorable
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2) Do you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable
view of Brian Kemp?

Q2: Kemp

Very favorab| e | )0/,
Somewhat favorable I 3 0%
Somewhat unfavorable 1 3%

Very unfavorable *1 1%
Uncertain mmmmmm © /o
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q2: Somewhat 29% 35% 23% 31% 34% 26%
KEMPOPINION favorable

Somewhat 5% 12% 22% 10% 13% 13%

unfavorable

Uncertain 15% 14% 4% 1% 10% 1%

Very favorable 26% 27% 36% 50% 35% 43%

Very unfavorable 25% 12% 15% 8% 8% 16%

3) Do you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable
view of Brad Raffensperger?

Q3: Raffensperger
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18- 30- 50- 65or
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Qs: Somewhat 5% 9% 21% 24% 16% 21%
RAFFENSPERGEROPINION favorable
Somewhat 10% 14% 30% 23% 20% 23%
unfavorable

Uncertain 42% 56% 14% 10% 34% 15%
Very 20% 7% 11% 19% 10% 18%
favorable

Very 24% 14% 25% 23% 20% 22%

unfavorable
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4) Do you have a very favorable, somewhat favorable, somewhat unfavorable, or very unfavorable
view of Jody Hice?

Q4: Hice

Very favorable I | 7 0
Somewhat favorable ﬂ%%
Somewhat unfavorable s 10%

Very unfavorable mmmmmmm 6%
y Uncertain n—— 3 /0

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q4. Somewhat 9% 7% 27% 33% 22% 25%
HICEOPINION favorable

Somewhat 0% 8% 7% 13% 6% 14%

unfavorable

Uncertain 42% 61% 43% 32% 53% 32%

Very favorable 25% 21% 10% 18% 15% 20%

Very unfavorable 24% 2% 12% 4% 4% 9%

5) If the Republican primary for Secretary of State were held today, for whom would you vote?

Q5: Secretary of State

Uncertain m e [ 30
Brad Raffens eﬁ?er_ZG% 43%
Jo Ce I 2 6%
T.J.H dson-gg//o
David Belle Isle mm <70

0% 9% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29  30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q5: Brad 11% 18% 24% 34% 20% 32%
SOSVOTE Raffensperger

David Belle Isle 0% 1% 1% 4% 3% 2%

Jody Hice 15% 23% 21% 32% 23% 29%

T.J. Hudson 8% 4% 4% 0% 2% 3%

Uncertain 66% 55% 50% 31% 52% 34%
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6) If the Republican primary for Governor were held today, for whom would you vote?

Q6: Governor

Brian _K.e 1 o /5 5 7O/
David Perduec I 7 %
Uncertain s 12%
Kandiss Taylor*}%
Catherine Davism 170

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q6: Brian Kemp 41% 53% 47% 66% 57% 57%
GOVVOTE Catherine 0% 3% 0% 1% 1% 1%
Davis
David Perdue 15% 20% 38% 26% 26% 28%
Kandiss 24% 2% 4% 1% 4% 3%
Taylor
Uncertain 20% 21% 11% 6% 13% 11%

7) If the Republican primary for Lieutenant Governor were held today, for whom would you vote?

Q7: Lt. Governor

Uncertain I 150/,
Burt Jones I 3 1%
Butch MiIIer0_22%
Jeanne Seaver 2%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q7: Burt Jones 37% 17% 40% 34% 22% 41%
LGVOTE Butch Miller 25% 26% 13% 25% 22% 23%

Jeanne 1% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2%

Seaver

Uncertain 37% 56% 45% 40% 54% 35%
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8) Which of these statements most accurately reflects your opinion of the 2020 election?

Q8: 2020 Election

Stolen through multiple types of voter fraud in swing states I 3%
Uncertain I 21%
Honest and fair election I 16%

0% 50%
Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q8: Honest and fair 19% 22% 12% 15% 12% 21%
ELECTIONOPINION election
Stolen through 64% 55% 73% 62% 67% 57%
multiple types of
voter fraud in
swing states
Uncertain 18% 24% 15% 23% 21% 22%

9) Did elected officials in Georgia do everything they could to protect the 2020 election from voter
fraud?

Q9: Election Fraud
No I 50 %

Yes 22%
Uncertain s 18%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
Age group Gender
65 or
18-29  30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q9: No 60% 59% 68% 56% 60% 60%
ELECTIONFRAUD Uncertain 23% 19% 15% 20% 22% 15%
Yes 17% 21% 17% 25% 18% 25%

10) Would you be more or less likely to vote for a candidate endorsed by Donald Trump?

Q10: Trump Endorsement
L,"hll more | e
mew ore
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_9/‘110/
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33% 42%
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Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q10: Much less 1% 12% 9% 8% 4% 14%

TRUMPENDORSEMENT likely
Much more 32% 49% 49% 35% 52% 31%

likely

Somewhat 1% 1% 5% 8% 7% 4%
less likely

Somewhat 41% 33% 24% 37% 25% 42%
more likely

Uncertain 25% 5% 13% 12% 12% 10%

11) How confident are you that votes cast in Georgia in 2022 will be counted accurately?

Q11: Confident in Accurate 2022 Count
Very Confident I ai oa
Somewhat Confident 36%
Somewhat Not Confident I 2 %

Not At All Conﬂdent# 14%
Uncertain I

0% &% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q11: Not At All 36% 23% 16% 5% 18% 9%
CONFIDENCE Confident

Somewhat 21% 25% 32% 45% 29% 43%

Confident

Somewhat Not 1% 25% 31% 17% 28% 15%

Confident

Uncertain 13% 9% 12% 5% 9% 7%

Very Confident 29% 17% 10% 29% 16% 26%

12) If votes in Georgia in 2022 are not counted accurately, who would be most at fault?

Q12: Who Will Be Responsible for Inaccuracy

Local Election Officials I 30 %,
Uncertain I 0%
Brad Raffensperger I 18 %

Brian Kemp *15%
Somebody Else I

0% 9% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40%
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Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male

Q12: Brad 18% 14% 19% 21% 19% 17%
FAULT Raffensperger

Brian Kemp 50% 24% 8% 11% 17% 14%

Local Election 6% 41% 44% 39% 34% 45%

Officials

Somebody Else 6% 5% 7% 9% 7% 7%

Uncertain 21% 16% 23% 21% 23% 17%

13) Do you trust Brad Raffensperger to run an honest election?

Q13: Trust Raffensperger
Uncertain I 40 07,

No q:ﬁa%
Y es I o

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q13: No 39% 28% 42% 30% 32% 34%
HONEST Uncertain 35% 58% 36% 35% 48% 35%
Yes 26% 13% 22% 35% 20% 31%

The following questions are for demographic purposes:
14) Are you registered to vote in Georgia?

Registered

e | 100%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100% 110%

15) What is your party affiliation?

Party

Republican I, © 6%
Independent [l 4%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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16) How likely would you say it is that you will vote in the 2022 Republican primary?

Likelihood

Definitely will 91%
Probably will s 9% °

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% O50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
17) Is there a firearm in your household?

Firearm

Yes B %

No I— 29%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 55% 60% 65% 70% 75%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q17: No 93% 34% 18% 27% 30% 29%
FIREARM Yes 7% 66% 82% 73% 70% 71%

18) Do you support restricting abortion?

Abortion

Yes I 6 1 %
No I 21 %o
Uncertain I 18%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 55% 60% 65%

Age group Gender
65 or
18-29 30-49 50-64 over Female Male
Q1is: No 34% 27% 12% 20% 22% 19%
ABORTION Uncertain 19% 15% 28% 15% 17% 19%
Yes 48% 58% 60% 65% 61% 62%

19) What is your political ideology?
Ideology

_Very conservative I G0 %
Slightly conservative I 2 %
Moderate I 15%
Slightly liberal11%
Very liberal 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
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20) Are you or is a member of your immediate family from a Latino, Hispanic or Spanish speaking
background?

Hispanic
N o 98 %o
Yes 2%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

21) What race do you identify yourself as?

Race
White I 929%
African-American 3%
OtherB2%
Hispanic B2%
Asian]1%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

22) Which of the following best represents your religious affiliation?

Religious affiliation

Protestant i 49%
Evangelical I 2 1%
Other i 19%
Catholic 8%

Jewish 1%
Muslimi1%

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 55%

23) What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Education category

Some high school i 49,
High school graduate I 35 %
Some college N 32%

Bachelors degree q 18%
Post graduate I o
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

24) How old are you?

Age group
18-29 . 4 o/,
gg-gg _240/28%
-64 I 24 %
65 or over I 4 4 o

0% 5% 10% 13% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45%

25) What is your gender?

Gender

M | |, 47 %o
Female I 5%
0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35% 40% 45% 50% 55%



